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m
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@
TTER
KFLR kFEL E iTE S iR
1285 bR fE CCH-UM12-05-70T LOW T 3EHEAS, OM3, HrifEPERE, #ike< 0.75dB =
T 1284 A CCH-UM12-05-93T LU LIRSS, OM3, {GHtFE, #i#E< 0.5dB Q
2
245 FRAENE BE CCH-UM24-05-70T LOW T 3&EH:AS, OM3, FrifEfERE, k< 0.75dB
om3 24 LMRAHE CCH-UM24-05-93T LCAUT RS, OM3, {G4ikE, H1kE< 0.5dB
1285 bRtk fE CCH-UM12-57-70T SCHU T iERRS, OM3, HarfEPERE, #iFE< 0.75dB
R 12K HLFE CCH-UM12-57-93T SCU L R4S, OM3, {EHIFE, HikE< 0.5dB \H;
‘ 245 HRHEERE CCH-UM24-57-70T SCHUTHEpE, OM3, FRMEERE, HikE< 0.75dB g
2AAEHRE CCH-UM24-57-93T SCAUT 9%, OM3, fIHEE, HkE< 0.5dB &
1285 FRENE R CCH-UM12-05-70Q LORU T 3ER RS, OM4, FrifEPERE, k< 0.75dB
“ 128K CCH-UM12-05-93Q LCHULIERERE, OM4, EHiFE, 1< 0.5dB
LC XL - N YR
245K UEN: BE CCH-UM24-05-70Q LCRU T4, OM4, AriftlERE, 1iFE< 0.75dB It
N
24 I AR CCH-UM24-05-93Q LORU T &R, OM4, {KHkE, #1kE< 0.5dB ;
OM4 e =
1285 bR PEfE CCH-UM12-57-700Q SCH T 4wy, OM4, FRUErEfE, ikE< 0.75dB S
o 120 AE CCH-UM12-57-93Q SCAUT 4%, OM4, {EHiFE, HikE< 0.5dB
SC N iee m
245K UENE BE CCH-UM24-57-70Q SCHUT &R, OM4, HrfEfkRE, #ikE< 0.75dB Hu}
24 KA CCH-UM24-57-93Q SCAU T EHedy, OM4, IKHFE, HikE< 0.5dB =
ar
T 12855 1fE CCH-UM12-04-89G LR TIER:RS, OS2, Frifetkfg, Hikt<1.3dB B
24055 CCH-UM24-04-89G LOWU T 4258, 052, FrfEtkRs, $ikE<1.3dB ;"i
o | 12k CCH-UM12-18-89G LCAPCHL IR, 052, hrdERkRE, $tHE<13dB &
o (APC) 2405k E CCH-UM24-18-89G LCAPCL T 34548, 052, hifErkte, #ikE<13dB
2
— 12:5 kR CCH-UM12-72-89G SCAU I EHedy, OS2, brifetERE, HikE<1.3dB "
24155 CCH-UM24-72-89G SCHU T iEHEa:, OS2, krifebERE, HiFE<1.3dB >
SC T 120551t CCH-UM12-66-89G SC APCYU T i4e8%, 0S2, hrderkfE, ##ikE<1.3dB \g%
(APC) 24:5H5HE CCH-UM?24-66-89G SC APCULT 44, 052, ARfEVERE, HikE<1.3dB
ok
E‘E
W
H»
%
&
S
ot
i
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iz FA
JCETPE e B SR T AR 5 B 2 e Sk U R T, O] T T
Sk RI6 B8 L3 MV A% 1) ELGERE AT 2 (K R o

it R

LTI L e kA dR 6. 8. 12:5. 1645, RI2405TL
Pk, 5 LANscape® it thJ7 SELE 7 ShBC EATH] . iz S
I RS W R, B TR Sk (R o 45 B e N 4 1)
HLERAT LN o 65T AT ST Hfe?s. DAL FC. LC. SC
XCSHIES, DLEMT-RIZ Tk S FIL 2B HIH 4447 STAHEZR |
LCv SCRULAILL LR MT-RIZ £F 4k o iy 5 5 W FH A MT-RIFN
LCTHIBR » #5147 L6 R 2405 P Fh A%

eqqd44y

LT K B L SR AR

I TR #6545 A0 LRS- Fh A5 ek . 2Tl e 4
P23 THIAR - 75 B A i AU T S 5 P R o 3X - Zhg
ST A A A bR R B AR S . R b
FAT P I AR SR A TIA/EIA-606 bR IC bRERI R 5, 4l
ML OELF RN D « ik, BHEYLAIAG L s,

HE A PETRR R TR AT A 221" BB o

A U~ A U A U A U A

P esEEEE Y

Fi R/
o 3@ R TR TR v S Ve GASSTHEATLLE I (CCH-CPO6-25T)  8.SSCHLENHIHR (CCH-CPO8-56)

B 4tCPC-220/5/14 P 46PC-220/5/13

o kR ET B G Bk AR L R

o " —FORSFE G A 5 — R AR S A BT CCH
FIWCH 4

o A6, 8. 125, 1624 A%

12:5SCHGE HIBR (CCH-CP12-91) 245 MT-RIC £k i b
[&]4%CPC-220/5/12 (CCH-CP24-97)

B 4tCcpC-220/5/15
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TTMES
FC MTPe
BE sTe SCE SCWts LC MT-RJ
FC (UPC) FC (APC) MTP (UPC)
6  CCH-CPOG-19T  CCH-CPO63C  CCH-CPO659  CCH-CPOG-A9  CCH-CP06-98  CCH-CPO6-11  CCH-CPO6-21
8  CCH-CPOS-19T  CCH-CPO83C  CCH-CPO859  CCH-CPOS-A9  CCH-CP08-98  CCH-CPOS-11  CCH-CP08-21
w12 COHCPLZIT  CHOPIZSC  COHCOPIZSD  CCHOCPMZAS  (CHCPIZ9B  (CHCPLZL  CCHACPL2A
16 CCH-CP16-A9  CCH-CP16-98
24 CCH-CP24-A9  CCH-CP24-98
72 CCH-CP72-89
6  CCH-CPOG25T  CCH-CPO656  CCH-CPO6-91  CCH-CPOG-A8  CCH-CP06-97
8  CCH-CPO825T  CCH-CPO856  CCH-CPOS8-91  CCH-CPOS-A8  CCH-CP08-97
gig 12 CCHCPL2DST  CCHCPI2S6  CCHCPI2OL  CCH-CPIZAS  CCHACPI2:97
oML 16 CCH-CP16-A8  CCH-CP16-97
24 CCH-CP24-A8  CCH-CP24-97
72 CCH-CP72-69
6  CCH-CPO6-GS  CCH-CPO6-G6  CCH-CPO6-G7  CCH-CP06-D3  CCH-CPOG-G1
8  CCH-CPOS-G5  CCH-CPOS-G6  CCH-CPOS-G7  CCH-CP0S-D3  CCH-CPOS-G1
12 CCH-CPI2G5  CCH-CP12-G6  CCH-CP12-G7  CCH-CP12-D3  CCH-CP12-Gl
g 16 CCH-CP16-D3  CCH-CP16-G1
M2 o4 CCH-CP24-D3  CCH-CP24-G1
72 CCH-CP72-G3
9 CCH-CP96-G3
144 CCH-CPE4-G3
6  CCH-CPOGH3  CCH-CPOG-E6  CCH-CPOG-E7  CCH-CPO6-E4  CCH-CPO6-EL
8  CCH-CPOSH3  CCH-CPOS-E6  CCH-CPOS-E7  CCH-CPOS-E4  CCH-CPOS-EL
12 CCHCPIZH3  CCHCP12E6  CCH-CP12-E7  CCH-CPI12E4  CCH-CP12-£1
g 16 CCH-CPI6-E4  CCH-CP16-E1
OM3/4 54 CCH-CP24-E4  CCH-CP24-E1
72 CCH-CP72-E3
9 CCH-CP96-E3
144 CCH-CPE4-E3
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24 = 2485

36 = 361

48 = 4835
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ITER

TS LA

C46197-A7-A66 PRUERS B, w2, A1
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